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SWARNAMOYEE JOGENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA

Govt. Aided General Degree College | Estd.: 2014
At+P.0.: Amdabad, P.S.: Nandigram, Dist.: Purba Medinipur, PIN 721650

NSP 2.0
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WB202223001433359

WB202223001458547

WB202223001463122

WB202223001483057

WB202223002534277

WB202223002729681

WB202223003017895

WB202223003172971

WB202223003176898

WB202223003267277

WB202223003286544

WB202223003288828

WB202223003291422

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

Data generated from

https://nsp.gov.in/verified ApllicationReport.action

List of beneficiaries for the session 2022-23
Amount paid to each student: Rs 12,000 per annum

. Application Id Name / Father's Name Name of Scheme Current Application Status

DIPANWITA MANNA / RANAJIT BACHELOR OF

MANNA ARTS
(HONORS)(ENGLISH
)

ARPITA PATRA / RABINDRA NATH BACHELOR OF ARTS
PATRA (HONORS)(SANSKRIT)

MILI PATRA / SANKAR KUMAR PATRA| BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SANSKRIT)

SOUMEN GIRI / CHITTARANJAN GIRlI | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BORNALI GHORAI / RABINDRANATH | BACHELOR OF

GHORAI ARTS
(HONORS)(BENGALI
)

GOUTAMI MONDAL / DIPTINARAYAN
MONDAL

SAIAB AKTAR SHAH / MUJIBAR Shah

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

PALLABI KAMILA / SUBAL KAMILA

ANIMA KAPILAS / NISHIKANTA
KAPILAS

PALLABI DAS / SHAMBHU DAS

SUCHISMITA SANTRA / TARUN
KUMAR SANTRA

RAJSHEKHAR JANA / PRABHAT
KUMAR JANA

MALOY MONDAL / BHABESH MANDAL BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
ANDUNIVERSITY STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is marked as defective by State Nodal
Officer

Application is permanently rejected by District Nodal

Officer
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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WB202223003409645

WB202223004019555

WB202223004035885

WB202223004354057

WB202223004549176

WB202223004559941

WB202223004632363

WB202223005440360

WB202223006046410

WB202223006138366

WB202223006223553

SUSMITA MANDAL / Saktipada Mandal

SUNANDA DIKSHIT / UTPAL
KUMARDIKSHIT

SUBHASHREE JANA / Narugopal Jana

SANCHITA JANA / Bimal Jana

MAMATA SAMAI / RANJAN SAMAI

ARPITA MAITY / ARABINDA MAITY

PRAMATHA NATH BERA / PARTHA
SARATHI BERA

BIKASH KALI MONDAL /
SURESHMONDAL

SUMAN JANA / LATE BHARAT JANA

RUMA KHATUA / SWAPAN KHATUA

SANCHITA PATRA / Sambhu Nath
Patra

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS
(HONORS)(BENGALI
)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
(HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS
(HONORS)(ENGLISH
)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS
(HONORS)(ENGLISH
)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
(HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
ANDUNIVERSITY STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
ANDUNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
ANDUNIVERSITY STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
ANDUNIVERSITY STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is marked as defective by State Nodal

Officer
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NOTE: THE DATA GENERATED FROM THE PORTAL https://nsp.gov.in DOES NOT MENTION THE AMOUNT PAID TO THE BENEFICIARIES.
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NSP 2.0

WB202223006225279

WB202223006228999

WB202223006262718

WB202223006356427

WB202223007232402

WB202223007266808

WB202223007331995

WB202223008119381

WB202223008128663

WB202223009303448

WB202223009303865

WB202223009340958

WB202223009350913

WB202223009350981

WB202223009373362

WB202223009530457

WB202223009563219

WB202223009598123

SAIKAT PATRA / Satyaranjan Patra
AKASH MAJHI / Nandan Majhi
PAMPA GIRI / SANKAR GIRI
PRADIP SING / PRATAP SING
SUMITA MANDAL / BANUBHUSAN
MANDAL

BAISAKHI JANA / BIMALENDU JANA

BAISAKHI MAL / BISHNUPADA MAL

SUVENDU BERA / JOYDEV BERA

SUKDEV BERA / SUNANDA BERA

SHRABANTI DAS / BANAMALI DAS

GOURHARI DAS / RAMESH
CHANDRADAS

SRIDEBI BHUNIA / PINTULAL BHUNIA

PUJA PAL /PURNENDU PAL

SNEHASISH SAMANTA / TAPAN
SAMANTA

MOUMITA MANNA / BIKASH MANNA

SUPRITI DAS / NIRMAL DAS

SHUVAIJIT MAITY / MANAS
KUMARMAITY

SUNITA PRADHAN / Paritosh Pradhan

9883720570

8388909689

9800191554

9907138980

6297001137

8617549754

7432965923

8116928985

8158891856

9593701435

7863907309

9083034303

8695126617

9932396338

8391954970

9641418965

7478688601

9002323757

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
(HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS
(HONORS)(ENGLISH
)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS
(HONORS)(BENGALI
)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS
(HONORS)(BENGALI
)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS
(HONORS)(BENGALI

)

BACHELOR OF

ARTS
(HONORS)(ENGLISH

)

BACHELOR OF

ARTS
(HONORS)(BENGALI

)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
(HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS
(HONORS)(BENGALI
)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS
(HONORS)(ENGLISH
)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
ANDUNIVERSITY STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
ANDUNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
ANDUNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
ANDUNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
ANDUNIVERSITY STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
ANDUNIVERSITY STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force
Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NOTE: THE DATA GENERATED FROM THE PORTAL https://nsp.gov.in DOES NOT MENTION THE AMOUNT PAID TO THE BENEFICIARIES.
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SCREENSHOT FROM THE WEBSITE nsp.gov.in

23 nsp.gov.in/selectedApllicationReport

Institute

User Type (institute Nodal Officer) Logout

‘ Welcome: SWARNAMOYEE

JOGENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA (ID: C-
53246) ( C-53246 ) VILL-AMDABAD,PO-
AMDABAD, PS-
NANDIGRAM,PURBAMEDINIPUR , EAST
MEDINIPUR , WEST BENGAL

User Type: Institute Nodal Officer

INO's BioAuth Status: Done

Verification

b
Lo%ul

ole

(€]

Sr#*

Application Id

WB202223001433359

WB202223001458547

WB202223001463122

WB202223001483057

Scholarship Recipients 2022-23 (Fresh)

Name/Father's Name

DIPANWITA MANNA /RANAJIT MANNA

ARPITA PATRA /RABINDRA NATH PATRA

MILI PATRA /SANKAR KUMAR PATRA

SOUMEN GIRI /CHITTARANJAN GIRI

Mobile

XXXXXX7306

XXXXXX0139

XXXXXX9908

XXXXXX8782

Course Name

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)
(ENGLISH)

BACHELCR OF ARTS (HONORS)
(SANSKRIT)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)
(SANSKRIT)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

Welcome: SWARNAMOYEE JOGENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA (ID: C-53246) ( C-53246 ) VILL-AMDABAD,PO-AMDABAD, PS-NANDIGRAM, PURBAMEDINIPUR , EAST MEDINIPUR | WEST BENGAL - For Academic Year 2022-23 Session

Search:

Name of Scheme

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDVCINEAOMC/LSDM- POST
MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDVCINEAOMC/LSDM- POST
MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDVCINEAOMC/LSDM- POST
MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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